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ELENGTH: 451 m LEVEL: -3.311dBm

Center WI: 451.000nm  Span WI: 10.0nm Start WI: 446.000nm  Stop WI 456.000nm
Resolution: ~ 0.0Tnm SensMode:  MID Points: 5001(AUTO)  Disp Mode:  Log/Log
Ref Level: 0.0dBm Level Scale:  10.0dB/DIV
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MP-FP-LJI[J-¥¢-A8V-XX
OOOO: Wavelength
455:455nm

520:520nm

633:633nm

680:680nm

850:850nm

*kkkk

1550: 1550nm

Y. Output Power

A: 20mW

B: 30mW

V: WavelengthTolerance
1: £1nm

2: £2nm

XX: Fiber and Connector Type
SA=HP460+ FC/APC
SP=HP460+ FC/PC

PP=PM Fiber+ FC/PC

PA=PM Fiber+ FC/APC
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